star.C.

55

198

219

51

207

200

13

204

111

50

59

23

84

216

195

221

22

46

28

227

213

223

76

218

Jméno

Simona

Lukas

Martin

Tomas

Vit

Pfemysl

Josef

Vitézslav

Martin

Tomas

Jakub

Marek

Vojta

Michal

Josef

Lukas

Jan

Jan

Martin

Michal

Jakub

Marek

Jan

Filip

Pfijimeni

Valkova

Havlik

Wavriczek

Kfivohlavek

Otevrel

Jezek

Novak

Solc

Jor

Fabian

Vrbensky

Lorenc

Novotny

David

Kavalir

Mazak

Chaloupka

Hejtmanek

Novak

Pelikovsky

Hanousek

Hosko

PeSina

Skeiik

pohlavi

zena

muz

muz

muz

muz

muz

Datum
narozeni

2002

2004

27.7.2001

24.8.1995

1988

1982

1997

1991

9.6.1987

1996

1995

1993

1987

13.2.1992

7.6.1982

2.7.1986

1990

10.4.1984

1984

18.3.1984

8.4.1991

1990

28.5.1989

1986

Celé datum
narozeni

1.1.2002

1.1.2004

27.7.2001

24.8.1995

1.1.1988

1.1.1982

1.1.1997

1.1.1991

9.6.1987

1.1.1996

1.1.1995

1.1.1993

1.1.1987

13.2.1992

7.6.1982

2.7.1986

1.1.1990

10.4.1984

1.1.1984

18.3.1984

8.4.1991

1.1.1990

28.5.1989

1.1.1986

Team

Dolni Morava

SKI klub Hlinsko
Cervena Voda
Salomon/Suunto
Columbia Montrail
AC Slovan Liberec

Extreme obstacle
runners

Bézecky klub Nachod
Runsport team
Cykloteam Kolarna

Olympia Spartan
Training Kutna Hora

Siroky Dal

L.A.W. Hradec Kralové

KH Olomouc
SKPMladaBoleslav
TJ Sokol Hradec

Miladkov - Siroky Dl

OlSinky

Police nadMetu;ji
Cervena Voda
FTL VysokéMyto

TJ Sokol Jehnédi

Kategorie

Juniorky

Juniofi

Juniofi

Muzi A

Muzi A

Muzi A

1:14:06

0:56:03

1:05:54

0:48:43

0:49:44

0:49:51

0:50:49

0:50:58

0:51:44

0:52:14

0:53:42

0:56:48

0:57:06

1:00:37

1:01:30

1:02:03

1:05:37

1:05:58

1:06:10

1:06:49

1:07:04

1:08:04

1:08:15

1:12:52

poradi

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21



222

49

197

52

225

45

205

189

228

202

224

230

209

40

24

194

80

89

56

62

212

229

190

201

215

Petr

Radek

Petr

Pavel

David

Miroslav

Petr

Roman

Alexandr

Karel

Petr

Karol

Marian

Juraj

Radek

Roman

Pavel

Jan

Petr

Jan

Viadimir

Borek

Jesper

Roman

Tomas

Jan

Krobot

Riha

Cimprich

Kovarik

Pross

Vitek

Havelka

Kos

Borovec

Sestak

Neugebauer

Ozorovsky

Ozorovsky

Uher

Némec

Dubsky

Rizek

Dycka
Bulguris
Valek
Simek
Jancik
Kallehauge

Sedlacek

Cihar

Hruban

muz

22.4.1988

1989

1986

1975

14.11.1975

18.11.1972

1972

17.2.1978

20.1.1976

1971

31.10.1975

1976

1975

1973

1977

1978

1980

1980

1979

1975

1975

1964

5.10.1966

7.4.1964

1970

1966

22.4.1988

1.1.1989

1.1.1986

1.1.1975

14.11.1975

18.11.1972

1.1.1972

17.2.1978

20.1.1976

1.1.1971

31.10.1975

1.1.1976

1.1.1975

1.1.1973

1.1.1977

1.1.1978

1.1.1980

1.1.1980

1.1.1979

1.1.1975

1.1.1975

1.1.1964

5.10.1966

7.4.1964

1.1.1970

1.1.1966

Westin/VIasim

Olomouc nordic walking

Run4Fun

SK Solenice

ELEVEN RUN TEAM

Kosasi

Kasper Swix team
Béla pod Pradédem
Zabreh

Sudkov

Pribyslav

Litomysl

Pfibyslav

Indigo cycling team
Rychnov nad Knéznou

Podrazek

AK Raci udoli
Dolni Morava
DOLS Sumperk
Salming/Run4fun
Praha

SBR Tru-Team Litomysl

Chvojenec

Ceska Trebova

1:14:55

1:15:58

1:23:45

0:52:32

0:55:11

0:55:39

0:57:24

0:58:55

0:59:02

1:00:35

1:02:12

1:02:37

1:03:14

1:03:56

1:06:29

1:06:47

1:10:46

1:12:15

1:15:43

1:16:38

1:31:30

0:54:00

1:02:25

1:02:54

1:04:57

1:10:53

22

23

24

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18



91

196

210

208

72

193

220

86

199

214

192

25

31

10

203

47

54

217

61

67

109

226

88

64

83

211

Karel

Josef

pavel

FrantiSek

Vladimir

Pavel

Viadimir

Miroslav

Josef

Pavel

Vitézslav

Petr

Miroslav

Ota

gabriela

Renata

Zorjana

Jana

Lucie

Martina

Hana

Eliska

Pavlina

Sylva

Veronika

Sarka

Jana

Kyzlink

Vanta

dusek

Otevrel

Kvéton

Revus

Vacarda

Krupicka

Gombita

Rab

Solc

Zezulka

Pechacek

Sadilek

veigertova

Prochazkova

Pryjmak

Danielova

Podmolikova

Ludvikova

Str.-Svestkova

Kaniova

Bulguri

Fabova

Drtilova

Dyckova

Uherova

zena

zena

zena

Zena

zena

zena

zena

zena

zena

zena

zena

zena

zena

14.6.1969

1.11.1962

1970

9.9.1962

2.11.1968

30.11.1966

1959

8.6.1953

1958

1952

26.6.1957

1957

23.3.1948

1946

2000

15.2.1986

1991

11.2.1988

1988

1993

18.11.1983

1985

1982

11.3.1979

27.1.1985

3.9.1982

1972

14.6.1969

1.11.1962

1.1.1970

9.9.1962

2.11.1968

30.11.1966

1.1.1959

8.6.1953

1.1.1958

1.1.1952

26.6.1957

1.1.1957

23.3.1948

1.1.1946

1.1.2000

15.2.1986

1.1.1991

11.2.1988

1.1.1988

1.1.1993

18.11.1983

1.1.1985

1.1.1982

11.3.1979

27.1.1985

3.9.1982

1.1.1972

ASK TT Blansko

Orel Dolni Dobrou¢
Cesky Té&sin

KVS Sumperk
Cervena Voda

ELEVEN RUN TEAM

Jiskra Usti n. Orl.
Most

Ceska Tiebova
BKL Machov
Kraliky

Orel Dolni Cermna

ACTIVITY LANSKROUN

SK Slavia Ji¢in

Cervena Voda

Susice
HanusSovice

Raéi Udoli

Team LightBIKE

AK Raci udoli

Vysoké Myto

Pfibyslav

Zeny A
Zeny A
Zeny A
Zeny A
Zeny A
Zeny A

Zeny B

Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B

Zeny C

1:11:12

1:11:49

1:17:04

1:19:15

1:19:37

1:25:46

0:57:11

1:05:12

1:06:46

1:09:15

1:09:19

1:29:30

1:35:58

1:46:19

0:57:28

1:13:08

1:20:40

1:25:39

1:27:50

1:31:25

0:54:40

1:04:45

1:06:47

1:07:14

1:10:00

1:37:57

1:04:47

10

11



191

20

14

206

63

1"

Jitka

Ester

Jana

Zdenrka

Eva

Lenka

Kabrtova
Jetmarova
MatyaSova

Jonasova

Jiraskova

Sejkorova

zZena

zena

zena

zena

zena

zena

1971

1.8.1970

30.4.1965

1964

21.9.1964

1963

1.1.1971

1.8.1970

30.4.1965

1.1.1964

21.9.1964

1.1.1963

Sokol Studnice
Sokol Hilvaty
Usti nad Orlici

Hradecky spinning klub

AC ISCAREX Ceska
Trebova

Zeny C
Zeny C
Zeny D

Zeny D

Zeny D

Zeny D

1:09:10

DNF

1:02:29

1:16:44

1:19:01

1:26:22



